4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 02.Jonawa

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

860.78 km
753122
47° 36"

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1
Por. imbarcati: 8

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

55°9"4.320'N

2.19" N

:52
:52

:24 GPS
:24 40
:33:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

37 GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

225062025 05833

Jonawa

23°32"28.68'E
21.06.2025 05:02:00
Stanciuc Elisei

1107318M
1107323M
1107311F
0267726M
0200223M
1107319F
0677951M
0267780F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA114FF8
|DA172227
| DA11908B
[ DA114E99
[ DA115029
| DA1722F5
|DA17220E
| DAOE92C4

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
18:
07:

26° 13" 26.58'" E

22.06.2025 08:33:19 LIVE

22.06.2025 08:33:19 +0

38
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

.2 |OK |01 003

.9 |[OK |01 1007

7 JOK |01 004 |

6 |[OK |01 1008 |

.5 |OK |01 ]001

.6 |OK |01 005

4 |OK |01 002 |

.7 |OK |01 |006 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 16406249

-1.17

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

57640

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

702067
AA9028F1

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/231798_1750269150.pdf

